

14 MACT 291/19  
BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA VS. RAJU

15 MACT 292/19  
BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA AND ORS VS. RAJU AND ORS

28.11.2025

Present:- None.

Evidence is being recorded before Ld. Court  
Commissioner.

Put up for report of Ld. Court Commissioner on  
20.02.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)  
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi  
28.11.2025