

2 MACT 291/19 BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA VS. RAJU
3 MACT 292/19 BHAGWAN SINGH MEENA AND ORS VS. RAJU AND
ORS

13.05.2026

Present:- Sh. Hariom Giri, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Rajnesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for
respondent/insurance co. through videoconferencing.

On PF and filing details, witnesses of the petitioner be
summoned before Ld. Court Commissioner.

Put up for report of Ld. Court Commissioner on
12.08.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
13.05.2026